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XXV COPPA SASSARI (0304020A)
SASSARI - 04-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Torneo XXV COPPA SASSARI 0304020A

Luogo SASSARI  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 04-10-2003 - 12-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h X 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CARTA FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 41

Sito Internet http://www.scacchi-torres.it
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 3N Boi Fausto               ITA SAR CA 1515 0 0 1972 M 103263

24 2N Boi Paolo                ITA SAR CA 1582 0 0 1983 M 107532

7 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA SAR SS 1764 0 0 1984 M 102434

5 1N Buchicchio Antonio       ITA SAR SS 1741 0 0 1945 M 102430

6 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA SAR SS 1624 0 0 1944 M 102431

29 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA SAR SS 1654 0 0 1965 M 117117

40 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA SAR SS 1639 0 0 1954 M 120701

41 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA SAR SS 1422 0 0 1967 M 120703

9 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA SAR SU 1802 0 0 1971 M 103108

13 3N Dalerci Franco 1380 0 0 M 106731

15 CM De Sortis Sergio 1684 0 0 M 106733

3 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1395 0 0 1975 M 100373

30 3N Demontis Sandro          ITA SAR SS 1491 0 0 1971 M 117118

23 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA SAR SS 1708 0 0 1959 M 106748

31 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1471 0 0 1986 M 117247

4 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1564 0 0 1972 M 102294

19 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA SAR SS 1711 0 0 1967 M 106739

16 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1822 0 0 1974 M 106734

27 3N Locci Lucio              ITA SAR SS 1554 0 0 1971 M 115468

17 1N Loriga Pierpaolo         ITA SAR SS 1761 0 0 1949 M 106735

18 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA SAR SS 1716 0 0 1939 M 106736

32 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1494 0 0 1966 M 117250

2 3N Masala Pierluca          ITA SAR SS 1491 0 0 1977 M

33 3N Nicotra Fabrizio         ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1961 M 117252

37 3N Olmo Angel Fernandez     ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1972 M 117556

38 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA SAR SS 1404 0 0 1984 M 117817

34 3N Orani Sebastiano         ITA SAR SS 1518 0 0 1983 M 117253

22 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1599 0 0 1966 M 106747

8 2N Pes Domenico             ITA SAR SS 1593 0 0 1951 M 102436

14 2N Piga Antonello           ITA SAR SS 1612 0 0 1950 M 106732

21 2N Pintus Andrea 1697 0 0 M 106742

28 3N Sanna Sandro             ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1970 M 115616

12 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA SAR NU 1684 0 0 1962 M 104496

26 3N Sini Giuseppe            ITA SAR SS 1296 0 0 1957 M 111778

25 3N Sini Leonardo            ITA SAR SS 1440 0 0 1989 M 107791

35 3N Soddu Davide             ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1966 M 117255

1 3N Sotgiu Pasqualino        ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1975 M

11 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA SAR CA 1729 0 0 1972 M 103284

36 1N Tanda Giovanni ITA SAR SS 1674 0 0 1975 M 117549

39 3N Vargiu Salvatore         ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1973 M 119837

20 3N Zucca Antonio            ITA SAR SS 1545 0 0 1963 M 106741
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 3N Boi Fausto               ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1972 M 103263

24 2N Boi Paolo                ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1983 M 107532

7 1N Buchicchio Alessandro    ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1984 M 102434

5 1N Buchicchio Antonio       ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1945 M 102430

6 2N Buchicchio Edoardo       ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1944 M 102431

29 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 117117

40 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1954 M 120701

41 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 120703

9 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 103108

13 3N Dalerci Franco 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M 106731

15 CM De Sortis Sergio 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 M 106733

3 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1975 M 100373

30 3N Demontis Sandro          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1971 M 117118

23 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1959 M 106748

31 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M 117247

4 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1972 M 102294

19 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M 106739

16 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1974 M 106734

27 3N Locci Lucio              ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 115468

17 1N Loriga Pierpaolo         ITA 1761 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1949 M 106735

18 1N Maldarelli Lorenzo       ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1939 M 106736

32 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 117250

2 3N Masala Pierluca          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1977 M

33 3N Nicotra Fabrizio         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1961 M 117252

37 3N Olmo Angel Fernandez     ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1972 M 117556

38 3N Orani Luigi Giuseppe     ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1984 M 117817

34 3N Orani Sebastiano         ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1983 M 117253

22 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1966 M 106747

8 2N Pes Domenico             ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1951 M 102436

14 2N Piga Antonello           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1950 M 106732

21 2N Pintus Andrea 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 M 106742

28 3N Sanna Sandro             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1970 M 115616

12 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1962 M 104496

26 3N Sini Giuseppe            ITA 1296 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1957 M 111778

25 3N Sini Leonardo            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 107791

35 3N Soddu Davide             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1966 M 117255

1 3N Sotgiu Pasqualino        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1975 M

11 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M 103284

36 1N Tanda Giovanni ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1975 M 117549

39 3N Vargiu Salvatore         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 119837

20 3N Zucca Antonio            ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1963 M 106741
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